)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 10, 2024, 09:52:28 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0019 (Rat #0008, Act #0019 of 2005) General Bill, By McConnell, Campsen, Elliott, Hayes, Fair, Richardson and

Bryant

Similar (H 3271)
Summary: Legislature to regulate the sale of alcoholic liquor

AN ACT TO RATIFY AN AMENDMENT TO SECTION 1, ARTICLE VIII-A OF THE CONSTITUTION OF SOUTH
CAROLINA, 1895, RELATING TO THE POWERS OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY PERTAINING TO ALCOHOLIC LIQUORS
AND BEVERAGES, SO AS TO REGULATE THEIR SALE IN CONTAINERS OF SUCH SIZE AS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
CONSIDERS APPROPRIATE. - ratified title

12/08/04
12/08/04
01/11/05
01/11/05
01/19/05
01/20/05
01/25/05
01/26/05
01/26/05
01/26/05
03/09/05
03/10/05
03/10/05
03/11/05
03/17/05
03/22/05
03/23/05
03/23/05
04/13/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
Introduced and read first time SJ-90
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-90
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-16
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-17

Read third time and sent to House SJ-32
Introduced and read first time HJ-89
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-89
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-5
Read second time HJ-17

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20
Read third time and enrolled HJ-4

Ratified R 8

No signature required

Copies available

Effective date 3/17/05

Act No. 19

Page 1 of 1



