South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 09:52:28 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0019 (Rat #0008, Act #0019 of 2005) General Bill, By McConnell, Campsen, Elliott, Hayes, Fair, Richardson and Bryant

Similar (H 3271)

Summary: Legislature to regulate the sale of alcoholic liquor

AN ACT TO RATIFY AN AMENDMENT TO SECTION 1, ARTICLE VIII-A OF THE CONSTITUTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1895, RELATING TO THE POWERS OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY PERTAINING TO ALCOHOLIC LIQUORS AND BEVERAGES, SO AS TO REGULATE THEIR SALE IN CONTAINERS OF SUCH SIZE AS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONSIDERS APPROPRIATE. - ratified title

12/08/04	Senate	Prefiled
12/08/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-90
01/11/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-90
01/19/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-16
01/20/05		Scrivener's error corrected
01/25/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
01/26/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-32
01/26/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-89
01/26/05	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-89
03/09/05	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-5
03/10/05	House	Read second time HJ-17
03/10/05	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20
03/11/05	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-4
03/17/05		Ratified R 8
03/22/05		No signature required
03/23/05		Copies available
03/23/05		Effective date 3/17/05
04/13/05		Act No. 19